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	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item

	36.300
	1354
	1
	Rel-17
	Introduction of Rel-17 enhancements for NB-IoT and eMTC
	B
	16.7.0
	RAN2#117-e
	R2-2203579
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	NB_IOTenh4_LTE_eMTC6-Core

	36.302
	1211
	1
	Rel-17
	Introduction of Rel-17 enhancements for NB-IoT and eMTC
	B
	16.1.0
	RAN2#117-e
	R2-2203580
	Huawei, HiSilicon
	NB_IOTenh4_LTE_eMTC6-Core

	36.304
	0844
	2
	Rel-17
	Introduction of Enhancements for NB-IoT/eMTC
	B
	16.6.0
	RAN2#117-e
	R2-2204255
	Nokia
	NB_IOTenh4_LTE_eMTC6-Core

	36.306
	1841
	1
	Rel-17
	Introduction of additional enhancements for NB-IoT and eMTC
	B
	16.7.0
	RAN2#117-e
	R2-2203578
	ZTE Corporation, Sanechips
	NB_IOTenh4_LTE_eMTC6-Core

	36.321
	1536
	-
	Rel-17
	Introduction of Rel-17 enhancements for NB-IoT and eMTC
	B
	16.6.0
	RAN2#117-e
	R2-2203583
	Ericsson
	NB_IOTenh4_LTE_eMTC6-Core

	36.331
	4760
	1
	Rel-17
	Introduction of NB-IoT/eMTC Enhancements
	B
	16.7.0
	RAN2#117-e
	R2-2203577
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	NB_IOTenh4_LTE_eMTC6-Core


